P-62
P
Specifications
A/D Conversion: 20,000 count,
dual-slope integrating
Temperature Resolution:
Thermocouple or RTD: 1°C/F
Thermistor: 0.1°C/0.2°F

when placing an order. OMEGACARESM
covers parts, labor, and equivalent loaners.
Ordering Examples: CN1501-TC-3,
controller with thermocouple input,
4 limit relays, and 2 DC drivers for
controller/timers, $245 + 111 = $356.
OCW-3 OMEGACARESM extends standard
2-year warranty to a total of 5 years ($89),
$356 + 89 = $445.
CN1501-TH-1, controller with thermistor
input, 240 Vac power, $245.
Ordering Add’l
Suffix Price Description
-1 N/C 240 Vac power
-2 $28 9 to 15 Vdc power
-3 111 Four 1 A alarm relays,
2 DC Pulse drivers
for timers
-4 111 4 DC pulse drivers
for alarms, 2 DC pulse
for timers
CN1501 Series
$245
All Models
Power, Output and Communication Options
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Input Range Accuracy
-200 to 1190°C -328 to 2174°F ±1°C/2°F ±1 cnt
CN1501-TC $245 -170 to 1365°C -274 to 2489°F ±1°C/2°F ±1 cnt
-155 to 400°C -247 to 752°F ±1°C/2°F ±1 cnt
-185 to 915°C -300 to 1675°F ±1°C/2°F ±1 cnt
CN1501-R 245 0 to 1600°C 32 to 2900°F ±3°C/6°F ±1 cnt
CN1501-S 245 0 to 1600°C 32 to 2900°F ±3°C/6°F ±1 cnt
CN1501-B 245 470 to 1800°C 900 to 3300°F ±3°C/6°F ±1 cnt
CN1501-RTD 245 0.00385 -200 to 800°C 328 to 1472°F ±1°C ±1 digit
(2-wire, 100 � Pt) 0.00392 -100 to 450°C -148 to 842°F ±1°C ±1 digit
thermistor
CN1501-TH 245 2252 Ω -8 to 100°C 17.2 to 212.0°F ±1°C ±1 digit
@ 25°C
CN1501-C 245 current 4 to 20 mA
CN1501-V 245 voltage 0 to 10 Vdc 1 to 30000 0.05% ± 1 digit
CN1501-P 245 millivolt 0 to 100 mV
� 5 Ramp/Soak Profiles,
Each up to 10 Segments
� Offers PID As Well As
On/Off Control
� Rate of Change and
Min/Max Display
� Flexible Scaling for
Millivolts, Volts and Current
� Programmable
Heat/Cool Cycles
� Tracks Min/Max Readings
� Optional Alarms: 2 Process,
1 Rate, 1 Deviation Plus a
Built-in Alarm Buzzer
� 2 Timers with
Solid State Outputs
� Tracks Run Time and
Setpoint Deviation
Model No. Price Description
CNQUENCHARC $8 Noise suppression kit, 110 to 230 Vac
DPP-5 525 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
Accessories
CN1501-TC,
$245, shown
smaller than
actual size.
1⁄8 DIN Ramp and Soak
Controller
CN1501 controller offers the ease of an
on/off controller as well as the precision of a
full-blown PID controller. PID parameters as